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OEM Reference

DACIA

DACIA

DACIA
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
RENAULT
RENAULT

e not found or type unknown
. N

112383665R
8200338385
8200780781
4152660300
A4152660300
8200338385
8200780781

OEM Cross Reference

TEDGUM

CAUTEX

MAGNETI MARELLI
Metalcaucho
BENDIX
Metalcaucho

UCEL

OCAP

AUTOMEGA

FARE SA

MEYLE

MEYLE
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO

ETS

OSSCA

OSSCA

STELLOX

SASIC

ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
RUVILLE
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
TRICLO

TRICLO

ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
MAPCO
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
OSSCA

OSSCA

UNIGOM

UNIGOM

00589885
021323
030607010716
04631
046552B
06027
10600
1225898
130079810
13137
16140300033
16140300033
184332
184332
22EM103
23998
23998
2518243SX
2704065
31682
32150
335564
3649501
3649501
365497
365841
36791
37140
3865001
3865001
39525
39525
396772
397751
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MAXGEAR
SASIC

3RG

CORTECO
CORTECO
CORTECO
CORTECO
BIRTH

GSP

GSP

FARE SA
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
NK

SWAG

TALOSA
TOPRAN

DYS

CORTECO
CORTECO
BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
QUINTON HAZELL
OPTIMAL

FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE
FLENNOR

FAST

FORTUNE LINE
FORTUNE LINE
ZEKKERT
LYNXAUTO
PROCODIS FRANCE
PROCODIS FRANCE
PATRON
QUATTRO FREN
FEBEST
TEKNOROT

MGA

MGA

DURER

STC

TEDGUM

VAICO

VEMA

WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP
NTY

400086
4001810
40677
49368537
49368537
49368617
49368617
51583
518883
518883
5197
532B88
532D40
56031
59739008
60929593
6105219
701966
7122596
80001542
80001542
BEM3854
BEM3975
EM4408
F86522
FEM3854
FEM3975
FL5411J
FT52472
FZ90779
FZ90902
GM4122
ME2269
PCM558
PCM730
PSE3892
QFO00A00310
RNMK4M
SC225
SM1041
SM1242
SM6067
T404631
TED83420
V460636
VE51583
WG1234118
WG1393190
ZPSRE026
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